
 JV Schedule 

 Date  Day  Team  Opponent  Site  Time  Score 

 November 14  Tuesday  JV  Marymount  Samohi Campus Field  5PM 

 November 27  Monday  JV  Bishop  Samohi Campus Field  5PM 

 November 29  Wednesday  JV  West 
 Torrance 

 West Torrance 
 Stadium 

 5PM 

 December 4  Monday  JV  El Segundo  Samohi Campus Field  5PM 

 December 6  Wednesday  JV  Torrance  Zamperini Stadium  5PM 

 December 11  Monday  JV  S. Torrance  Samohi Campus Field  5PM 

 December 28  Thursday  JV  JV S. 
 Torrance 
 Tournament 
 TBD 

 TBD  TBD 

 December 29  Friday  JV  JV S. 
 Torrance 
 Tournament 
 TBD 

 TBD  TBD 

 January 5  Friday  JV  Peninsula  Peninsula Stadium  4PM 

 January 8  Monday  JV  Palos Verdes  Samohi Campus Field  5PM 

 January 10  Wednesday  JV  Redondo  Samohi Campus Field  5PM 

 January 12  Friday  JV  Mira Costa  Mira Costa Stadium  5PM 

 January 16  Tuesday  JV  Culver City  Culver City Stadium  5PM 

 January 19  Friday  JV  Peninsula  Samohi Campus Field  5PM 

 January 23  Tuesday  JV  Palos Verdes  PV side field  2:30PM 

 January 26  Friday  JV  Redondo  Redondo HS Athletic 
 Field 

 5PM 

 January 29  Monday  JV  Mira Costa  Samohi Campus Field  5PM 

 January 31  Wednesday  JV  Culver City  Samohi Campus Field  5PM 


